CB/T79-2000 M4 x 6 Hex Socket Jackscrew 9
M4 x 6
Real Sight Set (Vindage
HL-1101-05 Adjustment) 1
BL-1101-00-15 Real Sight Spring Leaf | 1
EL-1101-08 M Outer Barrel Assembly| 1
BL-1101-00-21 Magwell Spacer 1
BL-1101-00-22 Magwell Spacer Screw Nut| 2
BL-1101-00-8 Selector Screw Cover 1
EL-1101-00-9 Cut Off Lever 1
EL-1101-00-10 Selector Level 1
EL-1101-00-11 Selector Transfer Shaft| 1
BL-1101-00-13 Non-standard Slotted {
Head Screw
EL-1101-00-12 M Grip (Brown) 1
_ Ver. 3 Upgraded Gear Box
HL-3A Assembly !
BL-1101-03 M Receiver Assembly 1
BL-1101-00-7 M Selector 1
EL-1101-06-B 47 Magazine Assembly EL-1101-00-6 Selector Screw 1
M Lower Handguard . .
34 BL-1101-09 Assembly 1 |9 BL-1101-00-5 Charging Handle Spring | 1
33 BL-1101-00-17 Lower Handguard Spring { |3 RL-1101-00-4 Charging Hgydle Spring {
Leaf Guide
. Charging Handle Copper
32 EL-1101-00-16 Cleaning Rod 1 1 EL-1101-00-3 Case 1
. Hex Socket Jackscrew
31 BL-1101-00-18 M Flash Hider | 6 GB/T79-2000 M4 x 4 Mz 1
e M Upper Handguard Gas AL
30 BL-1101-07 Tube Asseably 1 5 BL-1101-00-1 Dust Cover Button 1
29 EL-1101-00-14 M Charging Handle 1 4 EL-1101-00-2 M Dust Cover 1
) Hex Socket Head Cap _ Hex Socket Head Cap
28 | GB/T70.1-2000 M3x 20 Serew W3xl0 2 3 | GB/T70.1-2008 M4 x 15 Screw HdxlS 1
27 | B819-1976 M3 x 8 Philips Flat Head Screw 11 2| cB/T69-2000 M5 % 15 Slotted Oval Head Screw {
M3x8 M5x15
M Inner Barrel i
26 EL-1101-04-A Assenbly (Red) 1 1 EL-1101-01 M Fixed Stock 1
i #5 AR HE |F5 #5 A% 5
00 BL-A101
FE B 00
B | A% | EAXHY 2B H ERES
% # AKM BERE | € & | & M
E B :
¥ £ L:2
IiRE £ 1% £ 1K
RERE
LI
& %




